R Ewin

Annual allotment rent

Norfolk County Cou Parish Partnership Contribution

GE Rec Centre
St James PCC
E Ground

Post Office Ltd
NALC

A Rayner

Post Office Ltd
J May

A Rayner

A Rayner

D Leech

E Ground

A Rayner

Post Office Ltd
A Rayner
Recreation Centre
A Rayner

A Rayner

Post Office Ltd
Came & Co

Annual grant

Annual grant

Salary

Clerk tax Q1

Annual subscription

Salary 17 June - 30 Sep 15
Clerk tax Q2

Spring clean grant

October 2015 salary
November 2015 salary

Grass cutting Apr to Oct 2015
May 2015 salary (replacement ch
December salary

Q3 tax

January salary

Hall hire

February 2016 salary

March 2016 salary

Clerk tax Q4

Insurance Premium
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390.00
1,764.35
1,500.00

500.00

389.29

129.60

194.52

524.13

131.00

125.42

151.19

151.19

150.00

129.76

151.19

113.40

151.19

256.50

151.19

151.19

113.40

361.20



