R Ewin	Annual allotment rent	£	390.00
Norfolk County Cou	Parish Partnership Contribution	£	1,764.35
GE Rec Centre	Annual grant	£	1,500.00
St James PCC	Annual grant	£	500.00
E Ground	Salary	£	389.29
Post Office Ltd	Clerk tax Q1	£	129.60
NALC	Annual subscription	£	194.52
A Rayner	Salary 17 June - 30 Sep 15	£	524.13
Post Office Ltd	Clerk tax Q2	£	131.00
J May	Spring clean grant	£	125.42
A Rayner	October 2015 salary	£	151.19
A Rayner	November 2015 salary	£	151.19
D Leech	Grass cutting Apr to Oct 2015	£	150.00
E Ground	May 2015 salary (replacement ch	£	129.76
A Rayner	December salary	£	151.19
Post Office Ltd	Q3 tax	£	113.40
A Rayner	January salary	£	151.19
Recreation Centre	Hall hire	£	256.50
A Rayner	February 2016 salary	£	151.19
A Rayner	March 2016 salary	£	151.19
Post Office Ltd	Clerk tax Q4	£	113.40
Came & Co	Insurance Premium	£	361.20